Systems | D8223‑P Prox Pro PIN Reader
The D8223‑P Prox Pro PIN Reader provides Wiegand
protocol interface capability in an attractive, easily
mounted, and weather‑resistant enclosure. Enter a
personal identification number (PIN) at the keypad to
obtain access.
Note The D8223‑P works exclusively with the
ReadykeyPRO system, and takes advantage of

Color: Charcoal gray
Material: Polycarbonate
Ordering Information
D8223‑P Prox Pro PIN Reader
Provides Wiegand protocol interface capabili-
ty and a keypad in an attractive, easily mount-
ed, and weather‑resistant enclosure.
D8223-P
Accessories
D8236‑10 Wiegand Proximity Card (26‑bit)
Randomly‑coded proximity card that is Wie-
gand 26‑bit. Each package contains ten cards.
D8236-10
D8236KF‑10 Wiegand Proximity Token
(26‑bit)
Randomly‑coded, gray, plastic, Wiegand
26‑bit token. Attaches to a key chain. Each
package contains ten tokens.
D8236KF-10
D8236TG‑10 Wiegand Proximity Adhesive
Tag (26‑bit)
Randomly‑coded, gray, plastic, Wiegand
26‑bit adhesive tag. Attaches to non‑metallic
surfaces. Each package contains ten tags.
D8236TG-10
Ordering Information
D8237‑50 Wiegand Proximity Card (37‑bit)
Randomly‑coded and ISO thin proximity card
suitable for badge printing. It is Wiegand
37‑bit. Each package contains 50 cards.
To be used with ReadykeyPRO systems only.
D8237-50
D8237KF‑10 Wiegand Proximity Token
(37‑bit)
Randomly‑coded, gray, plastic, Wiegand
37‑bit token. Attaches to a key chain. Each
package contains ten tokens. Works with
ReadykeyPRO systems only.
D8237KF-10
D8237TG‑10 Wiegand Proximity Adhesive
Tag (37‑bit)
Randomly‑coded, gray, plastic, Wiegand
37‑bit adhesive tag that attaches to non‑met-
allic surfaces. Each package contains ten tags.